
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified (11 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

810 

825 

857 

821 

852 

885 

834 

862 

803 

823 

369 

399 

816 

843 

877 

Name 
DELLA BIANCA Luca 

TESORI Massimiliano 

LAURENZI Nicola 

GUERRA Enrico 

VERDI Manolo 

BIANCHI Giorgio 

CHIONO Carlo Lorenzo 

(WC) SCHIAVON Alberto 

FORTIN Davide 

TALARICO Gianluca 

REPETTI Enrico 

BADIO Matia 

(WC) CAPROLI  Massimiliano 

AMADEI Alessandro 

FERRARI Matteo 

Sponsor 

IGP2T 

LIGURBIKE SOC. SP. DILETTANTISTICA A RL 

ASD NICO RACING TEAM 

VIADANA 

SPOLETO / 3 G RACING M.C. SPOLETO 

COMO 1903 

LIGURBIKE SOC. SP. DILETTANTISTICA A RL 

ASD NICO RACING TEAM 

ASD NICO RACING TEAM 

ASD NICO RACING TEAM 

VALLE ARGENTINA ASD 

DEI RAPACI 

C.P. 93 

LIGURBIKE SOC. SP. DILETTANTISTICA A RL 

MOTO CLUB 2000 ASD 

Make 

APRILIA 249/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

SUZUKI 250/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

SUZUKI 250/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

APRILIA 125/2T 

APRILIA 125/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

SUZUKI 250/2T 

Best Tm 

1:14.754 

1:14.964 

1:16.497 

1:16.564 

1:16.960 

1:17.061 

1:17.602 

1:18.631 

1:18.824 

1:20.578 

1:21.085 

1:22.096 

1:26.827 

1:16.608 

1:24.163 

Diff 

0.210 

1.743 

1.810 

2.206 

2.307 

2.848 

3.877 

4.070 

5.824 

6.331 

7.342 

12.073 

In Lap 

9 

10 

4 

9 

5 

6 

14 

13 

13 

6 

2 

9 

13 

2 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Conc. n. 834 5sec di penalizzazione 

Printed: 22/05/2021 11:19:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Cazzaniga Paolo    

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 
Gruppo 5 P - TT SP 125 - TT 2 TEMPI 

Gara 1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:33:47 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

22/05/2021 10:30 


